Patent Pending
Universal Mounting Bracket
✦ Can be face mounted or foot mounted
✦ Composite molded bushing eliminates
    corrosion and build-up between bracket
  and pipe. Allows constant blade
  pressure to belt.
✦ Elongated holes allow for easy alignment

made in the u.s.a.
E1 CLEANER
ordering information E1 Series
  Belt        Easy 	               Order	        -2 Blade   LBS	            Order	 -8 Blade	 LBS
Width    torque      	       Number         Width	                                Number	 Width
   18”	S ingle	 E1CSM18	 16”	 59	 E1CSM18-8	 10”	 56
   24”	S ingle	 E1CSM24	 22”	 65	 E1CSM24-8	 16”	 62
   30”	S ingle	 E1CSM30	 28”	 73	 E1CSM30-8	 22”	 70
   36”	S ingle	 E1CSM36	 34”	 80	 E1CSM36-8	 28”	 77
   42”	D ual	 E1CDM42	 40”	 89	 E1CDM42-8	 34”	 86
   48”	D ual	 E1CDM48	 46”	 97	 E1CDM48-8	 40”	 94
   54”	D ual	 E1CDM54	 52”	 112	 E1CDM54-8	 46”	 109
   60”	D ual	 E1CDM60	 58”	 120	 E1CDM60-8	 52”	 117
   72”	D ual	 E1CDM72	 70”	 132	 E1CDM72-8	 64”	 129
Cleaner will come with Tensioner on right side unless specified left. Dual Available upon request.
blade material options
E1 Mine Duty Primary Cleaner
FDA